



557-1285 WHEEL & FINAL DRIVE GP

S/N BXD1-UP

PART OF 148-2345 AXLE AR-FIXED, 368-8866 AXLE AR-OSCILLATING

Image #	Callout #	Part Number	Part Name	Quantity
Group Part				
		557-1285	Wheel & Final Drive GP	
Part List Items				
1	1	5T-7676	Retainer	4
1	2	CCR 8M-3837	Plug-Magnetic	1
1	3	CCR 9G-5321	Seal GP-Duo-Cone	1
1		CCR 4M-0736	Ring-Sealing	2
1	4	137-8843	Gear-Ring (81-TEETH)	1
1	5	137-8846	Hub AS	1
1		CCR 137-8837	Bushing	1
1	6	137-8849	Plate	1
1	7	551-2405	Spindle	1
1	8	163-4572	Plate-Bearing	1
1	9	CCR 185-3653	Washer-Thrust	1
1	10	192-0815	Gear-Sun (18-TEETH)	1
1	11	200-0818	Cover	1
1	12	237-0974	Gear-Planetary (30-TEETH)	3
1	13	CCR 239-4258	Bushing	3
1	14	CCR 239-4259	Washer-Thrust	6
1	15	366-2153	Wheel	1
1	16	467-4571	Carrier-Planetary	1
1	17	468-4044	Shaft	3
1	18	CCR 143-4512	Cone	1
1	19	CCR 148-1546	Cone	1
1	20	CCR 175-2853 B	Shim Pack (Includes 14-SHIMS)	1
1	21	CCR 1S-3889	Washer	1
1	22	CCR 2R-0098	Seal-O-Ring	1
1	23	CCR 3J-1907	Seal-O-Ring	1
1	24	CCR 3K-0360	Seal-O-Ring	1
1	25	CCR 5D-6298	Cup-Bearing	1
1	26	CCR 5F-1678	Seal-O-Ring	1
1	27	5K-7696	Plug	1
1	28	CCR 6D-0692	Seal-O-Ring	1
1	29	6V-1746	Dowel	2
1	30	6V-3668 M	Bolt (M12X1.75X30-MM)	11
1	31	CCR 6V-8281	Cup-Bearing	1
1	32	CCR 8C-8992 M	Bolt-Locking (M12X1.75X30-MM)	8
1	33	8T-3282	Washer-Hard (22X35X3.5-MM Thk)	10
1	34	8T-4194 M	Bolt (M12X1.75X50-MM)	4
1	35	CCR 9H-6832	Seal-O-Ring	1
1	36	9S-8005	Plug (3/4-16-THD)	1
1	37	9X-2404 M	Bolt-Socket Head (M20X2.5X90-MM)	10
1	38	9Y-2596	Dowel	3
	CCR	1U-8846 B, F	Sealant-Gasket	

B - Use AS Required**F - Not Shown****M - Metric Part****R - Remanufactured Part May Be Available**